USE OF FACILITIES

B10 October 12, 2017
Available
HIGHLAND
School: Highland — Gymnasium
To: G.T. Stallions
Date: October 22, 2017
Time: 7:30 am — 5:30 pm
Fee: $0.00

**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**

TIMBER CREEK

School: Timber Creek — Cafeteria/Kitchen/Gymnasium/Rest Rooms
To: Storm Athletics

Date: Friday, November 3, 2017 & Saturday, November 4, 2017
Time: Friday — 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm & Saturday — 8:00 am — 9:00 pm
Fee: $4,970.00

*PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**
School: Timber Creek — Auxiliary Gym

To: Timber Creek Junior Wrestling

Date: Friday’s — November 6, 2017 — March 31, 2018

Time: 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm

Fee: $0.00

**EXCLUDING NOVEMBER 10, 24, DECEMBER 22, 29, 2017 & FEBRUARY 16, 2018
*PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**

School: Timber Creek — Cafeteria/Kitchen/Rest Rooms/Gymnasiums Main & Aux/
2 Classrooms — G102 & G104

To: Spirit Extreme

Date: Sunday, February 18, 2018

Time: 6:00 am — 6:00 pm

Fee: $4,120.00

*PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**

TRITON

School: Triton — Auditorium/P.A. System/Dressing Rooms/Stage Lights/Curtain Open
Lectern/Stage Seating/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria

To: Mulford Dance Studio

Date: June 4,5,7 &9, 2018

Time: Monday, June 4, 2018 3:00 pm —10:00 pm
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 3:00 pm — 10:00 pm
Thursday, June 7, 2018 5:00 pm — 10:00 pm
Saturday, June 9, 2017 9:00 am — 10:00 pm

Fee: $8,895.00

**PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**



USE OF FACILITIES

B10 October 12, 2017
School: Triton — Auditorium
To: Bell Oaks Upper Elementary
Date: Tuesday, June 19, 2018
Time: 9:00 am — 11:00 am & 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Fee: $0.00
*PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**
CHANGES
School: Highland
To: G.T.G.AA
Date: From: Sunday, January 14, 2018 to Sunday, February 18, 2018
Time: 7:30 am — 3:30 pm
Reason: Change in date.
School: Triton
To: Volz School
Date: From: Thursday, December 7, 2017 to Wednesday, December 6, 2017
Time: 2:00 pm — 8:15 pm
Reason: Change in date.
DENIED
School: Timber Creek
To: Platinum National Dance Competition
Date: February 9 —11, 2018 or February 23-25, 2018
Time: 8:00 am — 8:00 pm

Reason: Facilities already in use.




